/i

ARCHITEEC

2

October 31, 2023

Dr. Deanne (Dede) Galdston, Superintendent of Schools
Watertown Public Schools

30 Common Street

Watertown, MA 02472

Dear Dede,

The following invoice is for Integrated Contract Design, Inc.'s time spent-to-date on the
"‘AMENDMENT NO. 8: Lowell ES FF&E" and "AMENDMENT NO. 13: Lowell ES Additional
FF&E" items for the Watertown Elementary Schools:

INTEGRATED CONTRACT DESIGN, INC.
10/02/2023 Invoice #90721.8 - Lowell Elementary School $ 16.000.00
SUBTOTAL $ 16,000.00

10% Administrative Mark-Up as per Article 9.1 of the Contract
for Designer Services: S 1.600.00
TOTAL $ 17,600.00

This GRAND TOTAL amount of $17,600.00 is shown in our Architect / Engineer Request
For Payment O055E-1610.00 for the period ending October 31, 2023 for EXTRA
Services, with $2,364.24 being billed toward Amendment No. 8 and $15,235.76 being
billed toward Amendment No. 13,

If you have any questions, please feel free to contact me.

Sincerel

v

Kristen Baker, Principal | Office Manager
Ai3 Architects LLC

A Arcrtects THC | TN Speen Steet, Suite 300 | Feanungham, MA G101 1 il 506,558 0790 1 aidarchilects.com



I NTE G R A

T E D

Integrated Contract Design, Inc.

800 NE Stokes Terrace, Jensen Beach, FL. 34957
162 Everett Avenue, Providence, R 02906
978-609-4220

Daren Sawyer

Ai3 Architects, LLC
526 Boston Post Road
Wayland, MA 01778

Invoice
90721.8

10/2/23

Project: 90721 Lowell Elementary School, FF&E
Servces Rendered Fee Amount Invoiced
Installation Management, Punch List $16,000.00 100% $16,000.00

PLEASE PAY FROM THIS INVOICE

Payment due Net 30 days. Remit to:

Integrated Contract Design, Tne, {800 NEStokes Terrace, Jen

s .
YRR T

102123
00SS€E- 1b10.-0D

Bealch, FL//a4957' 11



B gl sieaosddy B T T
‘sjenugns 'seaueLie Aiojeinbay 4o Builoy z eseyd
- % | %00 001 00°000°00C g = % | 00000002 $ 00'000°00Z § | Aungeureisns/g337 .z eseyd
2 | %00 oot 00000 8¢ 3 i 2 | 000008 2 | 0o 000°8¢ 8 | 394 Jo Justuabeuryy uonejeISU] ¢ 9Selg
00982 $ | %00 001 00'FLZ 9L I ¢ | 00riz oL £ 00005 9t 3§ | uonezusepeiRYD j10S 7 BSBly
. % | %00 00} 00099 L1 kS - % | 00099°LL 3 00099t 1 % | (AINO 48WSoH) s921n188 uonebily .z eseyd =]
0€0 $ | %00°00¢ 02662 °€ | - $ | o0z66z°¢ 7 00 00€°€ ¢ [Bunsay moid weiphH 7 aseyy
- 2 | %00 001 007006 6¢ g - § | 000056 $ 00 005 6 $ | preog Buiuely sjerciddy pue Bunyuiad oIS 7 9Sely
00 8Lt 3 | %0000L 00056 €4, §| - ¢ | oo0s6¢ErL [3 00°89¢'rrL  § |(8SEYL HONINISUOS) SUCHoBUSU] PUE BuNsSa] Bl
‘Buriojuoyy 'SAoning selsjeyy snopieze Z esetid
- ¢ [%00 001 oooor'sL g | - ¢ | oo00rSH 3 00°00# G1 $ | uonebisanu; sjeusiey snopiezeH Z 9seyy
29°566'9 $ %5926 8E'LGL'e8 $ - $ | BE'1SL'88 $ 00°2¥1'S6 $ |(eseyd uononisuon) uonoeduo/uoneAesx]
a)is buung Jeauibu3 |eo1uYoBI0aL) B)IS-UQ Z 9SEUd
- s %0000t 0059699 I $ | 0069699 3 0069699  § | UONBIBAT [ROIULISI08D) 7 9SBlY =
% | %00 00t 00009/ L g - % | 00009°21 3 0000921 g [Apms el z aseyy
[ = 3 | %00 001 0002908 N IE ¢ | 0002908 $ 00029°08  $ |10faning a)iS -z 9sely -
- % | %00 001 007000 $| - ¢|oooooe 3 00000c ¢ | Busa] moj5 JUBIpA | aseyy
s1o1dwo ajeq sjuswied 6
ysiui4 o3 asuejeqg ad 0 0} 9)19|dwon pouad syl panoiddy Ie101 Jo obpng aseyd josfoid
% Jsanbay jusalad | paaoiddy )
leyo Ajsnoilaaid
00°0191-35500 8210AU|
SIADIANIS VHLXT S|00Y0S AJBJUSWIS|T UMOUBIBAA 10} JoBIJUOD

€202 ‘L€ 41990300

¥eZ1-¢26 (£19)
00.£-926 (£19)

:Buipu3 poued

Xed
:auoydala |

ZLP20 VIN 'umopsjepy

}J981)S uowwon g

|0oyds Jo Juspusiuuadng ‘uolsples (spaq) suueed "IQ INLLY
S|00YOS 2|GNd UMOULISJEA/ / UMOUD)JEAA JO UMO |

16£0-85€-805 XB
06.0-85€-806 :auoydajs |

82710 VIN ‘puejhepn
peoy }jsod uojsog 9¢g
D77 SI08lYdIY €1y

INIWAVd b0 1SINDIY ¥IAINIONT / LOILIHOHY




Beq

Ag

UMOLISIBAA JO UMO] (ND7]

:panoiddy Jo09)yaay
19°585'LL $ (%0886 66'666'v0Z°L $ | 00°009°2ZL ¢ | 66's6C'Z€1'L ¢ 99'185'612'L ¢ |S[elo]
00°G8€ $ [%vs 26 9/'GET'SL $|ossezeL ¢ - $ 92029’k $ |84 [BUOHIPPY ST I9MOT €L "ON .rzms_ozms_/.\i
000522 B $ %L1y 00'S.t'c s - $[oosiv'z $ 00'622'G $ |puncibAeld JowsoH 7z, ‘ON LNIWANIWY
. $ | %00004 0008, 65 8| - $ | 0008165 5] 0008465 8 |UbISapay S om0 1L ON INIWANINY
51685 % |%stro6 SZ¥16'GL $| - §|szries $ 000059r ¢ |Buwesuibug
|EINONILS [BUOHIDPY ST ||@MOT (0L "ON LNIWANINY
> $ | %00 00t 00 06¢ 6% | - " ¢ |oooscer 3 00'06€ 65 $ | Buusawbug
11710 [BUOHIDRY ST JI8MOT "6 ON LINIFWANITWNY
E $ [%00°001 00°001"95 $|vzvee's  $|oLSEL'ES $ 0000195 $ |3844 S |I9mM07 ;8 'ON LNIWANINY o/ - %, |
- % | %00001 05 80€'2 s - 2 | orsocs 3 0 80€"/ ¢ | vonebysanuy = |
81940U0D bulsIxg ST (emoT 2L ‘ON INIFNANITNY
- $ | %00 001 06 £99'/¢ 3 - $ | 052992 [3 06 /99'2¢ ¢t |uoneaoay
saidoue) 1Bj0S ST 1BWSOH 9 ON INIWANINY
00691 $ |1 %0000L 005929 $ = $ 100699 $ 000€6'9 % | 394 [BUOHIDPY ST IBWSOH .G ON LNINAONINY
- $ | %0000 00°059°L ¢ E " ¢ |ooosat $ 00059t $ | suoneayipoyy adeaspue] 3 Juund oy ON INIWONTNY
- $ [%00 00t 00 00% 66 gl $ [ 0000+ 66 3 000066 ¢ |samuauly
X pjald []uU0D,0 S3 18WSOH '€ "ON LNINANINY
- $ | %00°004 000s5zzt  $| - $|ooosszer $ 0005522k § |waysAS oUjo8i5 180 ST 1aM0T .2 ON LNINONINY
e 18UMQ Ag SaWnNo0Qg B
JoeRUOD UORINASUOD BUIpING 10/pUe S1MoNLSelu;
Buipyng sy jo ped jou si yoym juswdinbg ABojouyss '
40 JUBLIBINDIO0IH PUB 'SUOHRIIOBAS 'UBISaq ‘2 85eyd




